
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Chris Holmquist [CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com] 
5/10/2018 9:01:01 AM 
gillianz@clippers.com; Marissa Mendoza [mmendoza@Clippers.com]; Gerard Mccallum 

[GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Mindala Wilcox [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY /cn=Recipients/cn=mwilcox]; Lisa 
Trifiletti (lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com) [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; AICP Brian D. Boxer (bboxer@esassoc.com) 
[bboxer@esassoc.com]; CErwin@esassoc.com; T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com; n.basu@fehrandpeers.com; Fred Jackson 

[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOH F23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/ cn=fjackson] 

Subject: Clippers Fan Transportation Survey Conference Call 
Attachments: ClippersFanTranspSurveyScreenshots.docx 
Location: Conference Call: See Dial-In Information Below 

Start: 5/10/2018 4:30:00 PM 
End: 5/10/2018 4:45:00 PM 
Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

CONFERENCE CALL 
Dial-In: 

Participant: 


